TekniSat Presaturated Cleanroom Wiper
Product Description
Teknisat presaturated polyester knit wipes are made with a hi strength continuous filament polyester yarn in a double knit, no run
interlock pattern. Knitting, pre-washing, cutting, sealing, washing and packaging are all done in-house for optimum control &
cleanliness. The wipe is clean and highly  sorbent making it ideal for wiping critical surfaces. All Teknisat wipes utilize Statisitcal
Process Control in manufacturing and are lot traceable from raw material to finished product. Wipes are presaturated with
0.2micron filtered IPA which is 99.999% pure and blended with 18 Mohm De Ionized water. Class 10 Laundered & Packaged
Composition & Attributes

Chloride (Cl+) 0.02 ppm
Calcium ( Ca+) 0.08 ppm
Ordering Information
Product Description Packaging
TS2PU1I70F-99 Flex Pack, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA 9"x9" 50/pack, 10packs/cs
TS2PU1I09-99 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 9% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PU1I09R-99 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 9% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pack, 4packs/cs
TS2PU1I70-99 Pail, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pail, 2pails/cs
TS2PU1I70R-99 Refill, Ultrasonic Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 150/pack, 4packs/cs
TS3PBI10-99 Pail, Border Sealed Edge, 10% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pail, 2pails/cs
TS3PB1I10R-99 Refill, Border Sealed Edge, 10% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pack, 4packs/cs
TS3PB1I70-99 Pail, Border Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pail, 2pails/cs
TS3PB1I70R-99 Refill, Border Sealed Edge, 70% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pack, 4packs/cs
TS3PB1I100-99 Pail, Border Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pail, 2pails/cs
TS3PB1I100R-99 Refill, Border Sealed Edge, 100% IPA, 9"x9" 100/pack, 4packs/cs
TS3PB1I70S-99 Static Shield Ziplock Bag, Border Sealed, 70%IPA, 9"x9" 50/pack, 10packs/cs
TS3PB1I70S-12 Static Shield Ziplock Bag, Border Sealed, 70%IPA, 12"x12" 50/pack, 8packs/cs
The Intelligent Choice